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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=KVV Cad & Sch
Location=Vaubanstadion, Ieper

 Date=15/08/2014 Time=19:12:07
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium                   www.timetronics.be

 MeetManager software version = 2008j

300mH cad meisjes  Time :09:41
Heat:1 
       1 612 Stevens Nona             99 AVMO 48.16
 

       2 140 Van De Woestyne Nele     00 KAAG 48.39
 

       3 414 Coquyt Justine           00 RCG  49.01
 

       4 532 Vinck Kimberly           99 VITA 49.39
 

       5 366 Buysse Fien              99 DEIN 50.35
 

       6 132 Robyn Maité              99 VAC  51.91
 

300mH cad meisjes  Time :09:41
Heat:2 
       1 487 Craemers Louise          00 DCLA 45.88
 

       2 522 Claeys Eline             00 ATLA 46.52
 

       3 719 Hargreaves Charlotte     00 ZWAT 47.09
 

       4 302 Dawyndt Amber            99 MACW 47.41
 

       5 218 Cras Miet                99 LOOI 47.43
 

       6 41 Van Besouw Alexandra     99 ACHL 48.84
 

300mH cad jongens  Time :09:47
Heat:1 
       1 438 Messiaen Tijs            00 AZW  44.05
 

       2 69 Rombaut Stijn            00 ACHL 45.18
 

       3 753 Desmet Ruben             00 VS   46.08
 

       4 273 Leys Lode                00 ATAC 47.02
 

       5 595 Bauters Laurens          99 ADD  47.44
 

       191 Geirnaert Tristen        99 DEIN DNF   
 

300mH cad jongens  Time :09:47
Heat:2 
       1 316 Verherstraeten Simon     99 LYRA 41.44
 

       2 279 Van Buggenhout Jarne     99 SPBO 41.82
 

       3 624 Rottiers Lani            99 LIER 42.64
 

       4 823 Boonen Jacob             99 LOOI 43.66
 

       5 835 Espeel Jean-philippe     99 AVR  44.20
 

       6 206 Ballinckx Berend         99 DEIN 46.34
 

400mH sch meisjes  Time :10:14
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Heat:1 
       1 3406 Slos Nele                97 DEIN 68.95
 

       2 3769 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmin 98 LOOI 69.62
 

       3 3352 Horemans Annelies        97 ACBR 70.41
 

       4 3256 Van Hout Anneleen        98 VMOL 72.38
 

       5 3395 Wynant Ellen             97 EA   74.29
 

       6 3414 Schets Kjenta            97 OEH  74.48
 

400mH sch meisjes  Time :10:14
Heat:2 
       3775 Couckuyt Paulien         97 AVKA DIS   
 R168.7a
       2 3424 Dewijngaert Paulien      97 ROBA 63.81
 

       3 3137 Vandenhove Lore          97 AVZK 64.60
 

       3544 Degrève Robin            97 OEH  DIS   
 R168.7a
       5 3608 Swinnen Moran            97 LYRA 67.58
 

       6 3337 Demaret Merel            98 KAAG 69.32
 

400mH sch jongens  Time :10:21
Heat:1 
       1 2413 Huyck Hannes             98 SPBO 57.76
 

       2 2639 Claus Nicolas            97 AVLO 58.71
 

       3 2166 Monserez Dylan           97 KKS  61.11
 

       4 2686 Dumon Reindert           98 KAAG 61.83
 

       5 2102 Pelgrims Arend           97 DCLA 63.29
 

       6 2634 Verbeke Pieter           97 STAX 63.45
 

400mH sch jongens  Time :10:21
Heat:2 
       1 2670 Owusu Dylan              97 RCG  54.39
 

       2 2401 Coppieters Kasper        97 EA   55.86
 

       3 2126 Vanbekbergen Arnaud      98 RCG  56.10
 

       4 2810 Vanhoof Robbe            97 FLAC 57.04
 

       5 2945 Van Dyck Jorn            98 ACHL 58.42
 

       2163 Maton Mathijs            97 AVMO DNF   
 

100m cad meisjes (reeksen)  Time :10:39
Heat:1      Wind : -0.9 
       1 74 Claus Hanne              99 AVMO 12.57
 

       2 207 Vincke Rani              00 HCO  13.03
 

       3 49 Vermonden Julie          99 ACHL 13.24
 

       4 492 Willems Eve              00 VAC  13.40
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       5 255 Beylemans Joke           99 ACME 13.53
 

       6 262 Massaer Emma             99 ACW  13.58
 

       7 281 Panis Keanne             99 ATLA 13.61
 

100m cad meisjes (reeksen)  Time :10:39
Heat:2      Wind : -0.5 
       1 369 Bauwens Laures           99 RCG  12.61
 

       2 233 Van Puyvelde Anke        00 AVLO 13.01
 

       3 24 De Foer Lotte            00 ACW  13.05
 

       4 60 S'Heeren Lieze           00 AVT  13.50
 

       5 85 Rombouts Eline           99 DUFF 13.60
 

       6 69 Kegels Hanne             99 GRIM 13.74
 

       7 187 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela* 00 VMOL 13.93
 

100m cad meisjes (reeksen)  Time :10:39
Heat:3      Wind : -0.2 
       1 500 Vancamp Hanne            99 OLSE 12.74
 

       2 551 Theeuws Sam              00 LYRA 13.03
 

       3 343 Lasser Elise             00 VITA 13.21
 

       4 237 Snellinx Jana            00 ADD  13.28
 

       5 4 Houben Anouck            00 DCLA 13.31
 

       6 211 Vandervelden Lotte       00 LOOI 13.40
 

       7 806 Brugghe Lies             99 HAC  13.76
 

       8 104 Martens Lisa             99 KAAG 14.07
 

100m cad jongens (reeksen)  Time :10:54
Heat:1      Wind : -0.8 
       1 1065 Roels Gianni             99 STAX 11.71
 

       2 196 Dhondt Ruben             99 ACG  11.90
 

       3 192 De Waele Ermé            99 DEIN 12.23
 

       4 1026 Van Ongevalle Tanguy     99 FLAC 12.30
 

       5 465 Hooghe Ernest            99 FLAC 13.11
 

       6 939 Geerts Jannick           99 AVT  13.24
 

       841 Glorie Tristan           00 MACW DNS   
 

100m cad jongens (reeksen)  Time :10:54
Heat:2      Wind : -0.4 
       1 1048 Van Den Bergh Sven       99 RAM  11.68
 

       2 611 Kerkhofs Dries           99 GENK 11.95
 

       3 141 Preaux Maxim             99 ABES 12.24
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       4 909 Braile Luca              99 ROBA 12.35
 

       5 6 Torfs Kasper             99 DCLA 12.48
 

       6 1039 Kandi Allan**            00 KKS  12.93
 

       7 102 Dieryck Gilles           99 FLAC 13.10
 

100m cad jongens (reeksen)  Time :10:54
Heat:3      Wind : -0.8 
       1 508 Kesteloot Niels          99 KKS  11.75
 

       2 1177 Muyldermans Yoren        99 BONH 11.98
 

       3 481 Van De Sande Tibo        99 OB   12.07
 

       4 404 Depoortere Dylan         99 EA   12.19
 

       5 335 Praet Jonas              99 RIEM 12.20
 

       6 388 Peeters Axl              99 ACHL 12.54
 

       7 731 Van Belleghem Lander     00 DCLA 13.17
 

       8 274 Boone Jonas              00 ACW  13.30
 

100m sch meisjes (reeksen)  Time :11:13
Heat:1      Wind : -1.3 
       1 3273 Depuydt Manon            97 HCO  12.28
 

       2 3749 Beelen Lotte             98 RCT  12.74
 

       3 3578 Flossy Franne            98 RCT  12.95
 

       4 3585 Madou Katrijn            98 ZWAT 13.39
 

       5 3205 Top Maya                 98 AVLO 13.70
 

       6 3174 Claus Ellen              97 AVMO 13.98
 

       7 3861 Bruggen Anne             97 ATLA 14.30
 

100m sch meisjes (reeksen)  Time :11:13
Heat:2      Wind : -0.9 
       1 3802 Dillens Judith           98 EA   12.58
 

       2 3322 Nijs Bo                  97 ATLA 12.68
 

       3 3276 Soetens Louise           97 HCO  12.74
 

       4 3301 Beylemans Laura          97 ACME 13.20
 

       5 3881 Kassongo Leslie          98 OEH  13.27
 

       6 3574 Vandecauter Joyce        97 RCT  13.36
 

       7 3125 Maes Jynse               97 BVAC 13.87
 

100m sch meisjes (reeksen)  Time :11:13
Heat:3      Wind : -0.8 
       1 3669 Van Lancker Ina          98 VS   12.84
 

       2 3324 Teuwen Frederique        98 ATLA 12.87
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       3 3569 Kinable Charlotte        98 ROBA 13.11
 

       4 3388 Dheedene Fyllis          97 AZW  13.16
 

       5 3437 Baillievier Joni         98 OLSE 13.49
 

       6 3458 Peers Stien              98 OLSE 13.94
 

100m sch jongens (reeksen)  Time :11:25
Heat:1      Wind : -1.5 
       1 2252 Capiau Tobias            97 DEIN 11.30
 

       2 2195 Huybrechts Tim           97 AVT  11.68
 

       3 2904 Roelants Sebastiaan**    97 SPVI 11.72
 

       4 2565 Van Hauter Maarten       97 OB   11.78
 

       5 2933 Schouterden Glenn        98 ACA  11.80
 

       6 2989 De Kinder Jan            97 LIER 12.03
 

       7 2331 De Koninck Stijn         97 OB   12.16
 

100m sch jongens (reeksen)  Time :11:25
Heat:2      Wind : -1.0 
       1 2159 Merckx Ward              97 GRIM 11.55
 

       2 2548 Fatoïchan Joaquim        98 ACW  11.66
 

       3 2569 Merckaert Jordi          97 ACG  11.72
 

       4 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas      98 KAAG 11.76
 

       5 2799 Gommers Jeroen           97 KAPE 11.90
 

       6 2776 Bijnens Niels            97 ATLA 12.33
 

       7 3659 Appiah Egbert            98 OLSE 12.58
 

100m sch jongens (reeksen)  Time :11:25
Heat:3      Wind : -1.3 
       1 2237 Ingelaere Brian          97 DEIN 11.53
 

       2 2287 De Ruyter Bavo           98 KAAG 11.89
 

       3 2418 Phaphan Natthaphon       97 FLAC 11.95
 

       4 2494 Gabriels Alexander       98 OLSE 11.96
 

       5 2770 Grietens Jan             97 LYRA 12.26
 

       6 2403 Depoortere Kevin         97 EA   12.32
 

       2529 Leflot Tyron             97 LYRA DIS   
 R162.6

400m cad meisjes  Time :11:49
Heat:1 
       1 1008 Abied Ikram              99 VAC  64.04
 

       2 968 De Krem Kirsten          00 RCT  64.09
 

       3 398 De Maesschalck Margot    00 EA   64.79
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       4 214 Everdepoel Britt         00 VAC  66.40
 

       5 28 Lenaerts Lorane          99 ATAC 66.69
 

       6 279 Loyens Edith             99 ATLA 67.31
 

400m cad meisjes  Time :11:49
Heat:2 
       1 4 Houben Anouck            00 DCLA 60.46
 

       2 233 Van Puyvelde Anke        00 AVLO 60.51
 

       3 105 Martens Laura            99 KAAG 62.76
 

       4 837 Laporte Morgan           00 AVZK 62.95
 

       5 526 Bruwiere Margo           00 AVKA 63.64
 

       1057 Luxem Roxaan             99 ACHL DNF   
 

400m cad meisjes  Time :11:49
Heat:3 
       1 867 Carlier Bo               99 OEH  59.91
 

       2 182 Horemans Jana            99 VMOL 59.92
 

       3 174 Vermeulen Louise         99 HCO  60.58
 

       4 1228 Slos Lieze               99 AVMO 60.86
 

       5 238 Van Gurp Yasmine         00 ADD  61.78
 

       6 39 De Keyser Emma           99 RCG  62.24
 

400m cad jongens  Time :11:52
Heat:1 
       1 710 Peeters Tuur             00 LOOI 57.12
 

       2 491 Janssens Warre           99 DCLA 57.42
 

       3 1137 Dejonghe Gilles          99 FLAC 57.73
 

       4 524 Gaens Noah               99 AVT  59.82
 

400m cad jongens  Time :11:52
Heat:2 
       1 451 Sacoor Jonathan          99 OEH  52.17
 

       2 809 De Smet Tibo             99 VS   53.55
 

       3 33 Meese Maarten            99 ACW  54.41
 

       4 632 Callewaert Simen         00 HAC  56.58
 

400m sch meisjes  Time :12:16
Heat:1 
       1 3181 Peene Frisine            97 FLAC 63.45
 

       2 3465 Vanneste Lotte           97 KKS  64.00
 

       3 3163 Van de Velde Sofie       98 DUFF 64.34
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       4 3323 Swennen Anoek            98 ATLA 64.87
 

400m sch meisjes  Time :12:16
Heat:2 
       1 3215 De Marez Manon           97 AVR  59.59
 

       2 3434 De Vlieger Lize          98 ATAC 60.19
 

       3 3396 Wilmot Kyra              97 EA   60.99
 

       4 3613 Cornelis Jacintha        98 KAAG 61.44
 

       5 3464 Deloddere Kelly          97 KKS  61.89
 

400m sch meisjes  Time :12:16
Heat:3 
       1 3438 Baillievier Rani         98 OLSE 57.32
 

       2 3380 Pieroni Messalina        98 LOOI 58.42
 

       3 3300 Bauwens Lore             97 ACME 59.08
 

       4 3237 Beel Esther              97 HCO  59.97
 

       5 3742 Hanssens Marie           98 ACHL 61.36
 

400m sch jongens  Time :12:22
Heat:1 
       1 2535 Hooyberghs Mats          98 ARAC 53.60
 

       2 2701 De Lathauwer Lennert     98 VS   54.28
 

       3 3662 Taeymans Ilias           97 OLSE 54.58
 

       4 2359 De Backer Brandon        97 AVLO 54.75
 

       5 2234 Parmentier Klaas         98 DEIN 55.12
 

       6 2694 Dhondt Thomas            98 VS   55.87
 

400m sch jongens  Time :12:22
Heat:2 
       1 2544 Botte Stef               98 ASVO 52.80
 

       2 2487 Willemse Vincent         97 LIER 53.11
 

       3 3692 Vierbergen Toon          97 VOLH 53.53
 

       4 2411 De Decker Arno           98 EA   53.73
 

       5 2190 Van Damme Jens           98 HAMM 53.74
 

       6 2326 Groenen Bernard          97 ATLA 54.44
 

400m sch jongens  Time :12:22
Heat:3 
       1 2651 Cobbaert Julian          98 VITA 50.88
 

       2 2635 Huts Gerbrand            98 RCT  50.93
 

       3 2934 Verschaeren Pieter-jan   97 LYRA 51.64
 

       4 2477 Renders Robbe            97 ARAC 51.69
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       5 2327 Loyens Dennis            97 ATLA 52.16
 

       6 2788 Boone Lucas              97 HAC  54.73
 

80mH cad meisjes  Time :13:59
Heat:1      Wind : -3.0 
       1 1148 Balatova Esli            00 AZW  12.55
 

       2 71 Maes Faith               00 AVMO 12.85
 

       3 302 Dawyndt Amber            99 MACW 13.06
 

       4 69 Kegels Hanne             99 GRIM 13.78
 

       5 42 Borstlap Hanne           00 ACHL 13.89
 

       6 185 Van Hout Celine          00 VMOL 15.50
 

       935 Steenmans Jitse          00 LYRA DNF   
 

       271 Bruynseels Nathalie      00 BVAC DIS   
 R162.6

80mH cad meisjes  Time :13:59
Heat:2      Wind : -1.9 
       1 957 Anthonissen Leyla        99 OEH  11.98
 

       2 1056 Beyens Mirthe            99 DAC  12.58
 

       3 487 Craemers Louise          00 DCLA 12.59
 

       4 107 Huybrechts Tine          99 AVT  12.86
 

       5 522 Claeys Eline             00 ATLA 12.91
 

       6 677 De Meyer Caitlin         99 ZWAT 13.12
 

       7 414 Coquyt Justine           00 RCG  13.18
 

       8 688 Hartmann Iris            99 STAX 14.07
 

100mH sch meisjes  Time :14:14
Heat:1      Wind : -3.8 
       1 3137 Vandenhove Lore          97 AVZK 15.54
 

       2 3699 Lambeets Brett           98 RCT  15.76
 

       3 3671 Lammens Lisa             98 ACME 15.88
 

       4 3442 Hessel Danielle          97 AVR  16.01
 

       5 3424 Dewijngaert Paulien      97 ROBA 16.07
 

       6 3180 Mylle Ine                97 FLAC 16.23
 

       7 3381 Helsen Elise             98 ACHL 16.39
 

       3669 Van Lancker Ina          98 VS   DNF   
 

100mH sch meisjes  Time :14:14
Heat:2      Wind : -2.5 
       1 3775 Couckuyt Paulien         97 AVKA 14.46
 

       2 3334 Bulcke Justine           98 MACW 14.65
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       3 3796 Sprangers Fien           98 DEIN 14.91
 

       4 3145 Torfs Lien               98 ACHL 15.05
 

       5 3386 Brosens Stefanie         97 ATAC 15.42
 

       6 3261 Hooybergs Kaat           97 VMOL 15.64
 

       7 3324 Teuwen Frederique        98 ATLA 16.15
 

       3316 Maes Nele                97 AVT  DNF   
 

100mH cad jongens  Time :14:21
Heat:1      Wind : -2.1 
       1 450 Bras Tuur                99 OEH  13.67
 

       2 230 Obasuyi Michael          99 HCO  14.03
 

       3 316 Verherstraeten Simon     99 LYRA 14.48
 

       4 279 Van Buggenhout Jarne     99 SPBO 15.13
 

       5 402 Coppieters Evert         99 EA   15.80
 

       6 188 Sap Arthur               99 DEIN 15.85
 

       7 514 Gabriëls Anton           00 OLSE 16.27
 

       8 735 Vanden Broucke Eloy      00 KKS  19.59
 

110mH sch jongens  Time :14:40
Heat:1      Wind : -2.5 
       1 2107 Delecluse Floris         97 DCLA 15.66
 

       2 2543 Paepe Lennart            97 ACME 15.98
 

       3 2413 Huyck Hannes             98 SPBO 16.07
 

       4 2569 Merckaert Jordi          97 ACG  16.34
 

       5 2945 Van Dyck Jorn            98 ACHL 16.58
 

       6 2832 Van Iseghem Tim          97 KKS  16.70
 

       7 2686 Dumon Reindert           98 KAAG 17.49
 

       8 2634 Verbeke Pieter           97 STAX 18.70
 

110mH sch jongens  Time :14:40
Heat:2      Wind : -2.2 
       1 2468 Van De Sande Alessandro  97 OB   14.41
 

       2 2904 Roelants Sebastiaan**    97 SPVI 14.88
 

       3 2231 Van Den Eynden Jordi     98 KAPE 15.00
 

       4 2499 Montilla Dimitri         98 SPVI 15.04
 

       5 2218 Bellemans Tom            97 ROBA 15.34
 

       6 2401 Coppieters Kasper        97 EA   15.41
 

       7 2131 Jacobs Sven              97 EA   15.80
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       8 2416 Janssen Robbe            97 ATAC 15.87
 

800m cad meisjes  Time :15:03
Heat:1 
       1 683 Bouwens Iman             99 HCO  2:33.22
 

       2 461 Alderweireld Kenzy       99 OLSE 2:33.42
 

       3 311 Fagard Pauline           00 LOOI 2:34.33
 

       4 322 Keirsebilck Lore         00 AVR  2:34.84
 

       5 189 Jansen Jana              99 VMOL 2:34.86
 

       6 841 Byrne Chinook            00 ATLE 2:35.11
 

       7 771 Devogel Kim              00 KKS  2:37.76
 

800m cad meisjes  Time :15:03
Heat:2 
       1 757 Stevens Nanouk           00 ACW  2:16.58
 

       2 203 Roelens Céline           99 HCO  2:18.02
 

       3 250 Smolders Liselot         99 ROBA 2:18.59
 

       4 131 Van Loock Hanne          99 DCLA 2:22.14
 

       5 838 Speelman-rooms Femke     99 ATAC 2:22.39
 

       6 653 Versyck Leontine         00 HAC  2:23.31
 

       7 510 Daelman Nina             99 LAT  2:27.41
 

800m cad jongens  Time :15:14
Heat:1 
       1 751 Meganck Simon            00 VS   2:10.08
 

       2 1068 Witdouck Arne            99 FLAC 2:10.81
 

       3 944 Van Bockstaele Maarten   99 LIER 2:11.07
 

       4 250 Van Puyvelde Ben         99 AVLO 2:13.05
 

       5 856 Peeters Victor           00 RCG  2:13.48
 

       6 181 Declercq Brent           00 DEIN 2:13.85
 

       7 1111 Cattrijse Ruben          99 KAAG 2:14.52
 

       8 871 Van Wiele Robin          99 VOLH 2:16.56
 

       9 107 Hens Kobe                00 KAAG 2:18.28
 

       10 459 Vervoort Cedric          99 ACHL 2:20.08
 

       11 5 Veraverbeke Arne         00 DCLA 2:20.98
 

800m cad jongens  Time :15:14
Heat:2 
       1 271 Van Aken Bo              00 LOND 2:02.38
 

       2 1076 Vandevoorde Emmerson     00 OB   2:02.55
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       3 299 Pannemans Thomas         99 ATLA 2:03.12
 

       4 323 Geens Jonas              99 ACHL 2:04.07
 

       5 108 Guilbert Thibauld        00 KAAG 2:04.35
 

       6 843 Vandewoude Kevin         99 MACW 2:04.44
 

       7 688 De Clerck Arne           99 RCT  2:06.35
 

       8 298 Janssen Matthias         99 ATLA 2:06.82
 

       2 Sisk Pieter              99 DCLA DNF   
 

800m sch meisjes  Time :15:33
Heat:1 
       1 3176 Quatacker Lore           98 FLAC 2:26.27
 

       2 3508 Vonck Lotte              98 EA   2:30.94
 

       3 3470 De Vijlder Hannelore     98 KAAG 2:32.65
 

       4 3855 Mouqni Laila             98 AVKA 2:35.16
 

       5 3102 Gantois Stefanie         97 DCLA 2:40.11
 

       6 3661 Wynant Paulien           98 RCT  2:42.81
 

       7 3776 Rivera Armayones Maithé  98 LEBB 2:43.15
 

800m sch meisjes  Time :15:33
Heat:2 
       1 3116 Dockx Lieze              97 BONH 2:19.69
 

       2 3115 Dalle Louise             97 BONH 2:21.19
 

       3 3953 De Rooy Eva              98 ACBR 2:22.21
 

       4 3595 Helsen Heleen            97 ACA  2:24.48
 

       5 3415 Tordeur Nele             98 OEH  2:25.09
 

       6 3183 De Dobbelaere Joke       98 DUFF 2:25.88
 

       7 3413 De Bruyn Marieke         97 OEH  2:34.63
 

800m sch jongens  Time :15:46
Heat:1 
       1 2657 Ons Vincent              98 LIER 2:01.97
 

       2 2736 Teck Arne                98 LEBB 2:03.68
 

       3 2315 Boeykens Arne            97 LAT  2:03.90
 

       4 2509 Lafort Quinten           97 KAAG 2:05.97
 

       5 2323 Van Wambeke Ewaut        98 RCG  2:08.17
 

       6 2792 Van Den Bussche Thibau   98 VOLH 2:10.47
 

       7 2368 Deville Jeroen           98 ACP  2:11.16
 

       8 2361 Van Assche Sander        98 AVLO 2:11.69
 

       9 2627 Grosemans Anton          98 GENK 2:15.58
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       10 2706 De Rop Michiel           98 ATAC 2:16.53
 

800m sch jongens  Time :15:46
Heat:2 
       1 2308 Vermeulen Jochem         98 KAPE 1:56.52
 

       2 2244 Faveriau Lorenz          97 ACG  1:56.90
 

       3 2239 Ameryckx Bastiaan        98 OPW  1:57.13
 

       4 2328 Quagliara Ruben          98 ATLA 1:57.50
 

       5 2105 Sisk Tomas               97 DCLA 1:58.57
 

       6 2125 Rahoens Creo             98 RCG  1:59.00
 

       7 2144 Beckers Wim              98 AVT  2:02.04
 

       8 2332 Kinget Loewis            97 OB   2:02.54
 

       9 2628 Sienaert Stijn           97 EA   2:03.62
 

       10 2174 Hens Wolf                98 KAAG 2:05.21
 

100m cad meisjes (finale)  Time :15:52
Heat:1      Wind : -1.2 
       1 74 Claus Hanne              99 AVMO 12.48
 

       2 369 Bauwens Laures           99 RCG  12.53
 

       3 500 Vancamp Hanne            99 OLSE 12.76
 

       4 551 Theeuws Sam              00 LYRA 12.94
 

       5 24 De Foer Lotte            00 ACW  12.98
 

       6 207 Vincke Rani              00 HCO  13.09
 

       7 343 Lasser Elise             00 VITA 13.22
 

       8 233 Van Puyvelde Anke        00 AVLO 13.25
 

100m cad jongens (finale)  Time :15:58
Heat:1      Wind : -0.7 
       1 1048 Van Den Bergh Sven       99 RAM  11.67
 

       2 508 Kesteloot Niels          99 KKS  11.68
 

       3 1065 Roels Gianni             99 STAX 11.82
 

       4 196 Dhondt Ruben             99 ACG  11.84
 

       5 481 Van De Sande Tibo        99 OB   11.96
 

       6 611 Kerkhofs Dries           99 GENK 12.03
 

       7 1177 Muyldermans Yoren        99 BONH 12.04
 

       8 404 Depoortere Dylan         99 EA   12.29
 

100m sch meisjes (finale)  Time :16:06
Heat:1      Wind : -0.9 
       1 3273 Depuydt Manon            97 HCO  12.29
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       2 3802 Dillens Judith           98 EA   12.42
 

       3 3749 Beelen Lotte             98 RCT  12.72
 

       4 3322 Nijs Bo                  97 ATLA 12.79
 

       5 3276 Soetens Louise           97 HCO  12.81
 

       6 3324 Teuwen Frederique        98 ATLA 12.92
 

       7 3578 Flossy Franne            98 RCT  12.95
 

       3669 Van Lancker Ina          98 VS   DNS   
 

100m sch jongens (finale)  Time :16:06
Heat:1      Wind : -2.2 
       1 2252 Capiau Tobias            97 DEIN 11.27
 

       2 2159 Merckx Ward              97 GRIM 11.60
 

       3 2548 Fatoïchan Joaquim        98 ACW  11.62
 

       4 2237 Ingelaere Brian          97 DEIN 11.65
 

       5 2904 Roelants Sebastiaan**    97 SPVI 11.69
 

       6 2195 Huybrechts Tim           97 AVT  11.70
 

       7 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas      98 KAAG 11.85
 

       8 2569 Merckaert Jordi          97 ACG  11.98
 

1500m cad meisjes  Time :16:25
Heat:1 
       1 718 Schadron Laura           00 ZWAT 4:55.21
 

       2 23 Bassleer Katinka         99 AVZK 4:56.26
 

       3 507 Vandenberghe Kamille     99 ACME 4:57.18
 

       4 142 Goossens Lien            99 AVR  4:57.19
 

       5 323 Dekeyser Lynn            00 AVR  4:59.57
 

       6 697 Uyttebroek Paulien       99 RCT  5:04.75
 

       7 559 Lahey Leonie             00 VOLH 5:05.70
 

       8 1 Verbesselt Lori          99 DCLA 5:09.35
 

       9 374 Vets Melissa             00 DUFF 5:10.87
 

       10 797 Buysse Riete             00 VS   5:12.91
 

       11 793 De Clercq Lutgard        99 VS   5:13.50
 

1500m cad jongens  Time :16:36
Heat:1 
       1 761 Engels Thomas            99 VS   4:11.23
 

       2 315 Willems Mathieu          99 ACME 4:14.67
 

       3 651 Löfgren Bjarne           99 ABES 4:18.61
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       4 157 Parisis Jens             99 ROBA 4:29.86
 

       5 442 Vanhuysse Michiel        00 AZW  4:32.20
 

       6 410 Van Den Broeck Raf       00 EA   4:35.21
 

       7 293 Willaert Tom             99 MACW 4:35.96
 

       8 257 De Blander Victor        99 STAX 4:37.84
 

       9 300 Pannemans Stef           00 ATLA 4:39.51
 

       10 521 Dejaegher Wannes         99 MACW 4:42.20
 

       11 549 Despeels Michiel         00 VOLH 4:44.50
 

       12 247 Van Eetvelde Robin       00 AVLO 4:48.42
 

       13 248 Van Eetvelde Ruben       00 AVLO 5:02.62
 

       854 Vanluchene Otto          99 LYRA DNF   
 

1500m sch meisjes  Time :16:52
Heat:1 
       1 3143 Michielsen Floor         97 ACHL 4:37.55
 

       2 3579 Flossy Stien             98 RCT  4:49.20
 

       3 3407 Dedeyne Annouk           97 FLAC 4:50.93
 

       4 3377 Marien Laura             97 GRIM 4:53.37
 

       5 3348 Pardaens Febe            98 ACP  5:00.53
 

       6 3244 Vancoppenolle Anneleen   97 HCO  5:01.95
 

       7 3485 Smeets Lore              98 VOLH 5:03.04
 

       8 3596 Helsen Sara              98 ACA  5:10.46
 

       9 3575 Verbiest Iris            97 RCT  5:34.90
 

       10 3789 Haenen Laura             97 RCT  5:48.83
 

1500m sch jongens  Time :16:55
Heat:1 
       1 3705 De Smet Dries            98 LEBB 4:08.38
 

       2 2433 Vermeire Henok           97 AZW  4:09.08
 

       3 2621 Van Opstal Arne          97 VAC  4:10.81
 

       4 2291 Teuchie Arno             98 ADD  4:12.99
 

       5 2640 Van Laethem Gaetan       97 ACP  4:14.11
 

       6 2434 Van Looy William         98 ARAC 4:14.71
 

       7 2740 Lemouche Lindert         97 LYRA 4:14.74
 

       8 2348 Verstichele Victor       98 AVR  4:15.42
 

       9 2279 Vandamme Vic             97 HCO  4:16.17
 

       10 2381 Fortrij Lowie            97 MACW 4:16.34
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       11 2344 Vercauteren Sander       98 ATAC 4:17.26
 

       12 2106 Veraverbeke Bram         98 DCLA 4:34.91
 

200m cad meisjes  Time :17:12
Heat:1      Wind : -1.2 
       1 926 Viaene Emmy              99 OEH  27.53
 

       2 211 Vandervelden Lotte       00 LOOI 27.80
 

       3 1148 Balatova Esli            00 AZW  27.91
 

       4 187 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela* 00 VMOL 28.19
 

       5 763 De Brandt Naomi          99 LYRA 29.46
 

200m cad meisjes  Time :17:12
Heat:2      Wind : -2.4 
       1 107 Huybrechts Tine          99 AVT  27.11
 

       2 207 Vincke Rani              00 HCO  27.33
 

       3 60 S'Heeren Lieze           00 AVT  27.57
 

       4 85 Rombouts Eline           99 DUFF 28.26
 

       5 104 Martens Lisa             99 KAAG 28.73
 

200m cad meisjes  Time :17:12
Heat:3      Wind : -1.7 
       1 74 Claus Hanne              99 AVMO 25.94
 

       2 369 Bauwens Laures           99 RCG  26.28
 

       3 236 Wagemans Sara            00 ADD  27.00
 

       4 49 Vermonden Julie          99 ACHL 27.52
 

       5 343 Lasser Elise             00 VITA 27.73
 

       6 24 De Foer Lotte            00 ACW  27.83
 

200m cad jongens  Time :17:25
Heat:1      Wind : -2.0 
       1 687 Vanhellemont Kobe        99 RCT  24.87
 

       2 909 Braile Luca              99 ROBA 25.17
 

       3 269 Vanpeteghem Seppe        00 ACME 25.52
 

       4 388 Peeters Axl              99 ACHL 25.57
 

       5 1039 Kandi Allan**            00 KKS  26.22
 

200m cad jongens  Time :17:25
Heat:2      Wind : -2.7 
       1 1177 Muyldermans Yoren        99 BONH 24.32
 

       2 335 Praet Jonas              99 RIEM 24.53
 

       3 1026 Van Ongevalle Tanguy     99 FLAC 24.96
 

       4 141 Preaux Maxim             99 ABES 25.14
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       5 404 Depoortere Dylan         99 EA   25.15
 

200m cad jongens  Time :17:25
Heat:3      Wind : -0.8 
       1 450 Bras Tuur                99 OEH  23.37
 

       2 508 Kesteloot Niels          99 KKS  23.66
 

       3 196 Dhondt Ruben             99 ACG  23.92
 

       4 1065 Roels Gianni             99 STAX 23.93
 

       5 873 Franssens Lennert        99 VOLH 24.33
 

       6 481 Van De Sande Tibo        99 OB   24.67
 

200m sch meisjes  Time :17:44
Heat:1      Wind : -1.9 
       1 3569 Kinable Charlotte        98 ROBA 27.35
 

       2 3437 Baillievier Joni         98 OLSE 27.72
 

       3 3205 Top Maya                 98 AVLO 27.83
 

       4 3768 Vandervoort Vasthi Alondr 97 LOOI 28.06
 

       5 3458 Peers Stien              98 OLSE 28.12
 

200m sch meisjes  Time :17:44
Heat:2      Wind : -4.1 
       1 3490 Valck Maury              97 ZELE 27.03
 

       2 3671 Lammens Lisa             98 ACME 27.05
 

       3 3388 Dheedene Fyllis          97 AZW  27.07
 

       4 3301 Beylemans Laura          97 ACME 27.50
 

       5 3322 Nijs Bo                  97 ATLA 27.60
 

       6 3585 Madou Katrijn            98 ZWAT 28.06
 

200m sch meisjes  Time :17:44
Heat:3      Wind : -2.9 
       1 3802 Dillens Judith           98 EA   25.82
 

       2 3749 Beelen Lotte             98 RCT  26.04
 

       3 3578 Flossy Franne            98 RCT  26.17
 

       4 3276 Soetens Louise           97 HCO  26.26
 

       5 3101 Brasseur Bo              98 DCLA 26.85
 

       3273 Depuydt Manon            97 HCO  DNS   
 

200m sch jongens  Time :17:56
Heat:1      Wind : -0.8 
       1 2989 De Kinder Jan            97 LIER 24.45
 

       2 2360 Gilis Lennert            98 DCLA 24.66
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       3 2418 Phaphan Natthaphon       97 FLAC 24.95
 

200m sch jongens  Time :17:56
Heat:2      Wind : -0.9 
       1 2565 Van Hauter Maarten       97 OB   23.50
 

       2 2700 De Clercq Joris          97 VS   23.71
 

       3 2287 De Ruyter Bavo           98 KAAG 23.96
 

       4 2799 Gommers Jeroen           97 KAPE 24.35
 

       5 2330 Bonte Pieterjan          97 OB   24.54
 

200m sch jongens  Time :17:56
Heat:3      Wind : -0.5 
       1 2221 Doom Alexander           97 AVR  22.74
 

       2 2195 Huybrechts Tim           97 AVT  22.89
 

       3 2802 Viaene Axel              98 OEH  23.34
 

       4 2933 Schouterden Glenn        98 ACA  23.44
 

       5 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas      98 KAAG 23.47
 

       6 2738 Veekman Egon             97 ACG  24.26
 

3000m sch meisjes  Time :18:15
Heat:1 
      1 3484 Van Lent Lissa           97 VOLH 10:27.86
  

      2 3312 De Schaepmeester Jolien  97 RCG  10:30.34
  

      3 3670 Dobbelaere Elke          98 MAC  11:15.76
  

      4 3598 Denis Jolien             97 KAPE 11:21.00
  

      5 3547 Jiroflee Lotta           98 DCLA 12:22.80
  

3000m sch jongens  Time :18:32
Heat:1 
       1 2574 Monnens Yenthe           97 GENK 9:10.39
 

       2 2579 Boone Janik              97 RCG  9:11.35
 

       3 2347 Dekeyser Thomas          97 AVR  9:13.83
 

       4 2596 Catteeuw Justin          97 AZW  9:17.50
 

       5 2766 Vandenbon Simon          97 MACW 9:28.81
 

       6 2472 Vercouter Ruben          97 ASVO 9:35.23
 

       7 2382 De Vrient Ewout          97 DEIN 9:36.16
 

       8 2572 Monsieur Tibo            98 GENK 9:37.08
 

       9 2669 Dedrie Arne              97 MACW 9:49.42
 

       10 2220 Lemmens Tuur             98 ROBA 9:57.51
 

2000mS sch jongens  Time :18:44
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Heat:1 
       1 2479 Verlinden Simon          97 DCLA 6:32.52
 

       2 2290 Van Puyvelde Stef        98 AVLO 6:51.89
 

       3 2223 Van Daele Sam            97 WIBO 6:54.21
 

       4 2527 Van Damme Matthias       98 RCG  7:04.65
 

       5 2178 Maenhout Yorich          98 HALE 7:08.46
 

       6 2516 Robbens Dieter           97 ASVO 7:11.06
 

       7 2109 Van Lierop Wout          98 DCLA 7:24.30
 

       2424 Decoutere Natan          97 AZW  DNF   
 

2000mS sch meisjes  Time :18:57
Heat:1 
       1 3372 Gounakis Vasilia         98 AVT  7:17.28
 

       2 3641 Venneman Nele            97 RCG  7:39.20
 

       3 3400 Van Den Broeck Lise      98 EA   7:43.76
 

       4 3239 Desaever Hanne           98 HCO  8:08.93
 

       5 3618 De Bock Jolien           97 VOLH 8:27.06
 

       6 3214 Vandeuren Joni           97 ROBA 8:29.91
 

       7 3127 Peeters Katelijne        97 ACBR 9:35.71
 

1500mS cad jongens  Time :19:04
Heat:1 
       1 83 Van de Velde Tim         00 DUFF 4:21.20
 NR
       2 23 Peeters Dries            99 ACBR 4:38.49
 

       3 965 Gombeer Matthias         99 LOOI 4:38.53
 

       4 432 Desimpelaere Jolan       99 AZW  4:45.30
 

       5 291 Blanckaert Simon         00 MACW 4:53.48
 

       6 886 Bulens Jelle             99 DAC  4:57.19
 

       7 757 Vandenborne Tim          99 VS   5:01.42
 

       8 697 Vanderpoorten Marco      00 ZELE 5:03.34
 

       9 158 Vandeuren Timo           00 ROBA 5:09.30
 

       10 559 Willaert Kevin           99 ZELE 5:14.96
 

       11 1006 Van Puyenbroeck Jarno    99 ZELE 5:15.16
 

       12 590 Verheyden Ruben          00 EA   5:17.15
 

       13 403 Van Belle Ward           99 EA   5:30.26
 

1500mS cad meisjes  Time :19:09
Heat:1 
       1 600 Peeters Bloeme           99 AVZK 5:07.81
 

Pagina 18



WPdoc (9).txt
       2 84 Delbaen Aline            99 DUFF 5:16.41
 

       3 435 Schellekens Helena       99 ROBA 5:30.89
 

       4 268 Dekien Sarah             99 MACW 5:34.76
 

       5 156 Van De Putte Axelle      99 STAX 5:42.16
 

       6 263 Decabooter Fien          99 ASVO 5:47.37
 

       7 1002 Van Der Lint Helena      99 FLAC 5:51.88
 

       8 380 Carrein Sofie            00 AZW  5:54.41
 

       9 552 Maselis Amber            99 OLSE 6:03.62
 

       10 92 Maenhout Marlies         00 HALE 6:08.19
 

       11 54 Verstraete Fleur         00 RCG  6:13.44
 

Discuswerpen sch meisjes  Time :10:30
Heat:1 
       1 3326 Vandeput Babette         98 ATLA 41.32
 

       2 3250 Caers Thalissa           98 VMOL 39.31
 

       3 3191 Peeters Nele             97 SPBO 35.61
 

       4 3230 Timmerman Larissa        98 DEIN 33.42
 

       5 3445 Lucas Vie                98 ASVO 32.18
 

       6 3760 Steur Tyra               98 HAC  31.60
 

       7 3666 Cools Joke               97 VS   31.43
 

       8 3114 Samyn Tilde              98 STAX 31.12
 

       9 3252 Ooms Lenie               98 VMOL 29.40
 

       10 3694 Deketelaere Jana         97 MACW 29.29
 

       11 3577 Rabau Silke              98 RCT  28.64
 

       3221 Vanaenrode Marjolein     98 AVT  NM   
 

Verspringen cad jongens  Time :10:32
Heat:1 
       1 230 Obasuyi Michael          99 HCO  6.51

    -0.4
       2 857 Mory Niel                99 VS   6.44

    +1.1
       3 192 De Waele Ermé            99 DEIN 5.84

    +0.0
       4 611 Kerkhofs Dries           99 GENK 5.73

    +0.1
       5 151 Van Looy Lars            99 VAC  5.67

    +0.6
       6 626 Sijsmans Frederik        99 LOOI 5.41

    +0.6
       7 398 Lagast Karel             00 KAAG 5.26

    +1.7
       8 787 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn    00 AVLO 5.25

    +0.6
       9 250 Van Puyvelde Ben         99 AVLO 5.19

    +1.7
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       10 632 Callewaert Simen         00 HAC  5.17

    +1.0
       11 721 Mampuys Cedric           99 AVKA 5.12

    +0.1

Hoogspringen cad meisjes  Time :10:40
Heat:1 
       1 996 Rossaert Nicasina        99 ACW  1.63
 

       2 483 De Wit Lies              00 LOOI 1.60
 

       3 131 Van Loock Hanne          99 DCLA 1.55
 

       4 678 Goossens Zita            00 AVLO 1.55
 

       5 71 Maes Faith               00 AVMO 1.55
 

       6 357 De Winter Freya          00 VITA 1.50
 

       6 185 Van Hout Celine          00 VMOL 1.50
 

       8 58 Canters Gretel           99 AVT  1.50
 

       8 271 Bruynseels Nathalie      00 BVAC 1.50
 

       10 147 Cnudde Kim               99 KAAG 1.50
 

       10 973 Fabré Lize               99 VOLH 1.50
 

       12 365 Van Wynsberge Julie      00 DEIN 1.45
 

Polsstokspringen sch meisjes  Time :10:32
Heat:1 
       1 3560 Van Hansewyck Nell       97 VAC  3.25
 

       2 3442 Hessel Danielle          97 AVR  3.05
 

       3 3716 Van Loo Nette            97 AVLO 3.05
 

       4 3502 Van De Vreken Joke       98 AVKA 2.40
 

Kogelstoten cad meisjes  Time :10:38
Heat:1 
       1 1250 Van Der Gucht Helena     99 ACW  12.24
 

       2 53 Van Petegem Kelly        99 RCG  12.13
 

       3 647 Savelkouls Mila          00 ATLA 11.82
 

       4 277 Maluta Dani              00 ACKO 11.65
 

       5 855 Huygen Hanne             99 LYRA 11.12
 

       6 1038 Bulcke Marlies           99 HAC  11.12
 

       7 100 Peeters Laura            00 SPBO 10.58
 

       8 1093 Martens Catho            99 ATLA 10.53
 

       9 880 Van de Vijver Caro       99 ACBR 10.06
 

       10 454 Sanders Leen             99 OLSE 9.97
 

       11 781 Vanderstraeten Phebe     99 VS   9.76
 

       12 361 Seynaeve Delphine        99 HAC  9.52
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Speerwerpen cad jongens  Time :11:39
Heat:1 
       1 857 Mory Niel                99 VS   63.86
 

       2 173 Vanlierde Jorg           99 DEIN 54.60
 

       3 88 Maes Michiel             99 AVMO 46.48
 

       4 581 Sorgeloos Cedric         00 ACW  45.97
 

       5 188 Sap Arthur               99 DEIN 45.54
 

       6 485 Suykens Brent            99 SPBO 44.63
 

       7 1082 Janssen Kris             99 AVT  44.06
 

       8 272 Vermeulen Lander         99 KAPE 41.29
 

       9 566 Nijsten Vinney           00 ACA  37.30
 

       10 402 Coppieters Evert         99 EA   36.02
 

       11 595 Bauters Laurens          99 ADD  35.21
 

       1062 Truyens Aaron            99 LIER NM   
 

Hinkstapspringen sch jongens  Time :11:18
Heat:1 
       1 2721 Laporte Vincent          97 AVZK 13.09

    +1.5
       2 2132 Van Reusel Jens          97 ACHL 12.56

    +1.1
       3 2795 Vancoillie Jasper        98 VOLH 12.54

    +0.8
       4 2776 Bijnens Niels            97 ATLA 12.25

    +1.5
       2163 Maton Mathijs            97 AVMO NM   

    +0.0

Hoogspringen sch meisjes  Time :11:42
Heat:1 
       1 3258 Vandenreijken Jessica    98 VMOL 1.66
 

       2 3738 Tytgat Celestine         97 DEIN 1.55
 

       3 3381 Helsen Elise             98 ACHL 1.55
 

       4 3558 Mortiers Lio             98 AVKA 1.50
 

       5 3182 Vanhaverbeke Hanne       98 FLAC 1.45
 

Polsstokspringen cad meisjes  Time :12:54
Heat:1 
       1 388 Vanhautte Joceline       99 AZW  3.10
 

       2 42 Borstlap Hanne           00 ACHL 3.05
 

       3 847 Dhont Hanne              99 DEIN 3.00
 

       4 954 Staelens Emma            99 HAC  3.00
 

       5 189 Jansen Jana              99 VMOL 2.95
 

       6 1248 Sevenants Margot         00 RCT  2.90
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       7 703 Morren Lise              00 RCT  2.90
 

       8 140 Van De Woestyne Nele     00 KAAG 2.90
 

       9 1016 Hiroux Laure-anne        99 RCT  2.70
 

       10 467 Decuypere Floor          00 AVR  2.30
 

       11 698 Wylin Aagje              00 RCT  2.30
 

Kogelstoten sch meisjes  Time :12:17
Heat:1 
       1 3326 Vandeput Babette         98 ATLA 14.80
 

       2 3230 Timmerman Larissa        98 DEIN 14.04
 

       3 3191 Peeters Nele             97 SPBO 13.04
 

       4 3250 Caers Thalissa           98 VMOL 12.37
 

       5 3117 Kerkaert Trui            98 BONH 12.17
 

       6 3761 Lagrou Ilke              98 HAC  12.15
 

       7 3445 Lucas Vie                98 ASVO 11.02
 

       8 3694 Deketelaere Jana         97 MACW 10.87
 

       9 3577 Rabau Silke              98 RCT  10.81
 

       10 3165 Goovaerts Heike          98 DUFF 10.71
 

       11 3252 Ooms Lenie               98 VMOL 10.20
 

       12 3114 Samyn Tilde              98 STAX 10.16
 

Hinkstapspringen cad jongens  Time :12:18
Heat:1 
       1 511 Didden Thibaut           99 LOOI 12.31

    +1.7
       2 626 Sijsmans Frederik        99 LOOI 12.05

    +1.6
       3 1048 Van Den Bergh Sven       99 RAM  11.95

    +3.3 11.63m 1.5
       4 277 Vandriessche Jonas       00 ASVO 11.63

    +1.8
       5 37 Cherlet Wout             99 RCG  11.19

    +1.1
       6 69 Rombaut Stijn            00 ACHL 10.85

    +0.8

Discuswerpen cad meisjes  Time :13:03
Heat:1 
       1 647 Savelkouls Mila          00 ATLA 36.44
 

       2 183 Vanbroekhoven Lore       99 VMOL 32.66
 

       3 45 Van Hooghten Lauranne    99 ACHL 31.52
 

       4 830 Wyns Manon               99 OEH  30.69
 

       5 781 Vanderstraeten Phebe     99 VS   30.09
 

       6 627 Telemans Ann             00 MACD 29.46
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       7 880 Van de Vijver Caro       99 ACBR 28.54
 

       8 100 Peeters Laura            00 SPBO 28.02
 

       9 1113 Vlummens Jennifer        00 ROBA 25.38
 

       10 483 De Wit Lies              00 LOOI 25.07
 

       11 789 Beelaert Annelien        00 VS   24.77
 

       12 493 Potums Maaike            99 VAC  24.22
 

Verspringen sch jongens  Time :13:24
Heat:1 
       1 2252 Capiau Tobias            97 DEIN 7.23

    +1.9
       2 2754 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    97 ACBR 6.85

    +1.2
       3 2705 D'hondt Elias            98 VS   6.38

    +2.0
       4 2445 Castrel Yentel           97 LYRA 6.29

    +0.7
       5 2795 Vancoillie Jasper        98 VOLH 6.02

    +0.8
       6 2132 Van Reusel Jens          97 ACHL 6.00

    +1.8
       7 2386 Maes Stijn               98 LIER 5.91

    +1.4
       8 2650 De Clerck Niels          97 ROBA 5.88

    +0.4
       9 2670 Owusu Dylan              97 RCG  5.41

    +1.3

Discuswerpen sch jongens  Time :14:07
Heat:1 
       1 2101 Defrère Ilya             97 DCLA 53.01
 

       2 2825 Quintelier Matthias      97 AVKA 47.85
 

       3 2707 Van Volsem Stijn         98 OEH  45.69
 

       4 2207 Ligneel Florian          98 ZA   45.26
 

       5 2944 Van Den Branden Robin    97 AVLO 45.21
 

       6 2982 Stalmans Jesse           97 LOOI 44.71
 

       7 2548 Fatoïchan Joaquim        98 ACW  43.59
 

       8 2550 Van Haute Elias          97 ACW  40.57
 

       9 2679 Swinnen Ilias            98 LYRA 38.64
 

       10 2635 Huts Gerbrand            98 RCT  37.35
 

       2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef       97 VMOL NM   
 

Verspringen cad meisjes  Time :15:03
Heat:1 
       1 500 Vancamp Hanne            99 OLSE 5.59

    +1.8
       2 492 Willems Eve              00 VAC  5.54

    +3.5 5.19m 1.0
       3 837 Laporte Morgan           00 AVZK 5.06

    +2.2 4.57m 0.0
       4 719 Hargreaves Charlotte     00 ZWAT 4.94
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    +1.3

       5 474 Thomas Lotte             00 OB   4.88
    +3.7 4.23m 2.0

       6 688 Hartmann Iris            99 STAX 4.85
    +2.3 4.80m 1.7

       7 847 Dhont Hanne              99 DEIN 4.85
    +2.5 4.75m 1.0

       8 281 Panis Keanne             99 ATLA 4.85
    +1.2

       9 815 Scheffers Hanne          99 AVMO 4.81
    +2.3 0.00m 0.0

       10 139 De Clercq Alix           00 KAAG 4.72
    +1.7

       11 151 Vanaenrode Amelien       00 AVT  4.68
    +1.6

       12 1056 Beyens Mirthe            99 DAC  4.55
    +1.5

Polsstokspringen sch jongens  Time :15:19
Heat:1 
       1 2237 Ingelaere Brian          97 DEIN 4.20
 

       2 2118 Van Nuffelen Thomas      98 AVZK 4.10
 

       3 2739 Vlaminckx Sander         97 LYRA 3.90
 

       4 2520 Christiaens Pieter       97 AZW  3.90
 

       5 2859 Sterckx Jesse            98 BVAC 3.90
 

       6 2829 Deprez Jacques           98 ACBR 3.60
 

       2299 Lippens Jarne            98 STAX NM   
 

Hoogspringen cad jongens  Time :14:53
Heat:1 
       1 277 Vandriessche Jonas       00 ASVO 1.86
 

       2 151 Van Looy Lars            99 VAC  1.86
 

       3 687 Vanhellemont Kobe        99 RCT  1.73
 

       4 721 Mampuys Cedric           99 AVKA 1.65
 

       5 511 Didden Thibaut           99 LOOI 1.65
 

       6 24 Van Bael Jens            99 AVZK 1.55
 

       398 Lagast Karel             00 KAAG NM   
 

Speerwerpen cad meisjes  Time :15:18
Heat:1 
       1 53 Van Petegem Kelly        99 RCG  38.76
 

       2 627 Telemans Ann             00 MACD 38.03
 

       3 1250 Van Der Gucht Helena     99 ACW  34.75
 

       4 830 Wyns Manon               99 OEH  33.91
 

       5 11 Kerkaert Ruth            00 BONH 32.95
 

       6 245 De Blander Laura         00 STAX 32.75
 

       7 551 Theeuws Sam              00 LYRA 32.54
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       8 45 Van Hooghten Lauranne    99 ACHL 32.32
 

       9 493 Potums Maaike            99 VAC  32.17
 

       10 1113 Vlummens Jennifer        00 ROBA 31.35
 

       11 855 Huygen Hanne             99 LYRA 30.11
 

       12 763 De Brandt Naomi          99 LYRA 29.88
 

Kogelstoten sch jongens  Time :15:38
Heat:1 
       1 2825 Quintelier Matthias      97 AVKA 18.25
 

       2 2101 Defrère Ilya             97 DCLA 18.01
 

       3 2251 Vlassak Max              97 SACN 15.86
 

       4 2207 Ligneel Florian          98 ZA   15.15
 

       5 2550 Van Haute Elias          97 ACW  15.05
 

       6 2707 Van Volsem Stijn         98 OEH  14.47
 

       7 2551 Utens Nils               98 AVKA 13.72
 

       8 2416 Janssen Robbe            97 ATAC 13.17
 

       9 2541 Audenaert Yorben         98 AVLO 10.99
 

       10 2522 Lambrecht Renzo          97 AZW  10.11
 

       11 2167 Werbrouck Michael        97 FLAC 10.05
 

Verspringen sch meisjes  Time :15:58
Heat:1 
       1 3334 Bulcke Justine           98 MACW 5.68

    +1.8
       2 3316 Maes Nele                97 AVT  5.59

    +2.3 5.55m 1.2
       3 3688 Hofman Celine            97 RIEM 5.44

    +1.7
       4 3796 Sprangers Fien           98 DEIN 5.30

    +2.3 5.11m -0.1
       5 3145 Torfs Lien               98 ACHL 5.22

    +2.4 5.19m 1.1
       6 3300 Bauwens Lore             97 ACME 5.19

    +2.1 5.09m 1.7
       7 3220 De Neve Katrien          97 AVT  4.88

    +1.7
       8 3623 Vanderstraeten Chloe     98 VS   4.57

    +1.5
       9 3605 Ryckewaert Marieke       98 AZW  4.47

    +0.8

Discuswerpen cad jongens  Time :16:30
Heat:1 
       1 231 Ugwu Mathew              00 HCO  48.35
 

       2 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne      99 VMOL 42.82
 

       3 149 Verbeylen Kasper         99 DCLA 41.94
 

       4 150 Grobbel Lucas            00 DCLA 40.97
 

       5 197 Cautaerts Justin         99 DEIN 40.29
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       6 30 Ceulemans Seppe          99 AVZK 39.13
 

       7 145 Van Ransbeke Michiel     99 AVLO 36.95
 

       8 246 Van Eetvelde Tim         99 AVLO 34.85
 

       9 485 Suykens Brent            99 SPBO 34.35
 

       10 566 Nijsten Vinney           00 ACA  33.67
 

       11 1045 Van Hamme Laurent        99 DCLA 27.20
 

       416 Volckaert Dylan          99 HAC  NM   
 

Hoogspringen sch jongens  Time :16:57
Heat:1 
       1 2218 Bellemans Tom            97 ROBA 2.01
 

       2 2900 Ducene Vincent           97 OLSE 1.97
 

       3 2272 Algoet Giebe             98 HCO  1.91
 

       4 2468 Van De Sande Alessandro  97 OB   1.88
 

       5 2131 Jacobs Sven              97 EA   1.80
 

       6 2754 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    97 ACBR 1.80
 

       7 2543 Paepe Lennart            97 ACME 1.75
 

       8 2499 Montilla Dimitri         98 SPVI 1.75
 

       9 2691 Eloot Bert               98 VS   1.70
 

       10 2310 Luckx Reinout            98 ACW  1.70
 

       2445 Castrel Yentel           97 LYRA NM   
 

       3659 Appiah Egbert            98 OLSE NM   
 

Polsstokspringen cad jongens  Time :17:14
Heat:1 
       1 173 Vanlierde Jorg           99 DEIN 4.00
 

       2 650 Scheerder Kobe           00 ABES 3.50
 

       3 22 Bal Jaan                 00 ACBR 3.40
 

       4 101 Pauwelyn Nils            00 FLAC 3.40
 

       5 78 Smeets Rutger            99 AVT  2.90
 

       6 24 Van Bael Jens            99 AVZK 2.90
 

       821 Van Den Eynden Tibor     99 ACBR NM   
 

Hinkstapspringen cad meisjes  Time :17:30
Heat:1 
       1 619 Deroost Frea             99 DAC  11.12

    +2.2 0.00m 0.0
       2 139 De Clercq Alix           00 KAAG 10.58

    +1.8
       3 815 Scheffers Hanne          99 AVMO 10.52

    +1.6
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       4 151 Vanaenrode Amelien       00 AVT  10.28

    +1.7
       5 954 Staelens Emma            99 HAC  10.25

    +2.1 10.13m 1.7
       6 182 Horemans Jana            99 VMOL 10.24

    +1.8
       7 547 D'hoe Jelske             00 VITA 9.86

    +1.2
       8 806 Brugghe Lies             99 HAC  9.84

    +2.5 9.54m 1.8
       9 1156 De Beule Judith          00 KAAG 9.74

    +2.4 0.00m 0.0
       10 361 Seynaeve Delphine        99 HAC  9.67

    +2.0
       11 110 Bizet Marieke            00 KAAG 9.58

    +0.6
       12 40 Mees Emma                99 ACHL 8.64

    +2.1 8.45m 1.6

Speerwerpen sch jongens  Time :17:55
Heat:1 
       1 2721 Laporte Vincent          97 AVZK 57.19
 

       2 2320 Grobbel Jacob            98 DCLA 55.46
 

       3 2334 Francken Thibault        97 LYRA 52.74
 

       4 2259 De Roeck Thomas          97 VMOL 51.45
 

       5 2304 De Samblanx Florian      98 ROBA 48.24
 

       6 2371 Van Cappellen Pieter-jan 98 ACW  44.04
 

       7 2899 Van Aelst Stijn          98 DCLA 43.03
 

       8 2372 Van Der Reysen Bram      98 ACW  37.55
 

       9 2699 Vereecken Sven           98 VS   36.38
 

       10 2832 Van Iseghem Tim          97 KKS  35.22
 

       11 2660 Jacobs Colin             98 ADD  34.09
 

       12 2551 Utens Nils               98 AVKA 31.69
 

Hinkstapspringen sch meisjes  Time :18:30
Heat:1 
       1 3688 Hofman Celine            97 RIEM 11.54

    +1.4
       2 3180 Mylle Ine                97 FLAC 11.48

    +1.7
       3 3519 Annendyck Hanne          97 DAC  10.88

    +2.8 10.63m 0.9
       4 3558 Mortiers Lio             98 AVKA 10.79

    +0.6
       5 3522 Cambier Celien           97 RCG  10.54

    +3.6 10.30m 0.1
       6 3220 De Neve Katrien          97 AVT  10.48

    +0.1
       7 3416 Wouters Jelien           98 OEH  10.42

    +1.7
       8 3197 De Clercq Bowen          97 LAT  10.41

    +1.1
       9 3769 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmin 98 LOOI 10.37

    +1.3
       10 3216 Philips Lotte            97 SPBO 10.20

    +1.6
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       11 3511 Goossens Julie           97 ACHL 9.96

    +3.4 9.53m -0.3

Kogelstoten cad jongens  Time :18:12
Heat:1 
       1 231 Ugwu Mathew              00 HCO  15.78
 

       2 149 Verbeylen Kasper         99 DCLA 14.96
 

       3 197 Cautaerts Justin         99 DEIN 13.54
 

       4 78 Smeets Rutger            99 AVT  12.66
 

       5 30 Ceulemans Seppe          99 AVZK 12.47
 

       6 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne      99 VMOL 11.85
 

       7 1045 Van Hamme Laurent        99 DCLA 11.83
 

       8 416 Volckaert Dylan          99 HAC  11.21
 

       9 244 Wauters Guillaume        00 KAAG 10.56
 

       10 245 Wauters Laurens          00 KAAG 10.27
 

Speerwerpen sch meisjes  Time :18:54
Heat:1 
       1 3777 Tielens Bethlehem        98 OB   43.12
 

       2 3386 Brosens Stefanie         97 ATAC 39.97
 

       3 3117 Kerkaert Trui            98 BONH 39.94
 

       4 3889 Lescrauwaet Siska        98 AVR  35.81
 

       5 3494 Van Den Bossche Zoe      97 HAKI 32.06
 

       6 3505 Roels Celine             98 ACW  30.75
 

       7 3104 Neefs Maaike             98 DCLA 29.93
 

       8 3687 Timmermans Celine        98 ACA  27.90
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